

In the Court of the District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Misc. Appeal No. 13 of 2023

Com. Reg. : 13/2023

CNR No. WBDD01-001816-2023

Present : Shri Subhayu Banerjee

J.O. Code : WB01275

Order No. 02 dated 12-09-2023

Today is fixed for Admission hearing.

Advocate haziras have been filed for the Appellants.

P.O. is busy with some urgent administrative work. The case is adjourned today.

To **15-12-2023** for Admission hearing.

D/C by me

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur