

In the Court of the District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Present : Shri Subhayu Banerjee

Misc. Appeal No. 13 of 2023
Com. Reg. No. 13 of 2023
CNR No. WBDD01-001816-2023
J.O. Code No. WB01275

06
14.05.2024

Today is fixed for taking proper steps by the appellant and further order.
Learned Advocate on behalf of the appellant files hazira along with an affidavit under a list.

Perused. Let the same be kept with the record.

The appeal has already been admitted.

Call for the L.C.R.

Requisite not filed. Appellant is directed to file requisite at once.

D.A. is directed to issue the notices after filing the same, on proper scrutiny.

The appeal is adjourned.

Fixing 12.07.2024 for L.C.R., S/R and appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat